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The restaurant from Montgomery Village offers 70 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average
price of $11.9. Swabhili Village The Consulate DC invites you to indulge in a flavorful dining experience in
downtown Washington. Our delicious dishes will satisfy your cravings and have you coming back for more.
Contact us to reserve the finest table in town.
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Swahili Village The Consulate Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Starters

SWAHILI BASKET

Indian
CHAPATI

Beer
GINGER BEER

Asian Specialties
SAMOSA

Lassi
MANGO LASSI

Sodas & Juices

HI C FRUIT PUNCH

Arroz y biryani

PILAU

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Africa Fusion

KUKU CHOMA

$8.0

$9.8

$5.9

$4.5

$6.5

$5.9

$23.4

Tropical Specials

UGALI

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE
GINGER ALE

Entrées

SAUSAGES
BHAJIA

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
KUKU CURRY

Soft Drinks

COKE
FANTA ORANGE

Beverages
SPICED TEA
JUICES

Lunch Sides

MCHICHA
PILAU SEASONED

$5.9

$4.5
$4.5

$8.5
$6.5

$5.9
$5.8

$10.4
$23.4

$4.5
$4.5

$5.0
$6.0

$5.8
$5.8
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Vegetarian
MAHARAGWE
SPINACH TART
NDENGU

Sauces

PILIPILI SAUCE
GOAT GRAVY SAUCE
BEEF GRAVY SAUCE

Dessert
CHEESE CAKE
MANGO MOUSSE
CHEESECAKE

Salads

NYAMA SALAD
KUKU SALAD
SAMAKI SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Beef

NYAMA CHOMA WITH SIDE
NYAMA CHOMA NO SIDES
NYAMA MCHUZI

NYAMA KAANGA

Fish

SAMAKI WA MCHUZI
SAMAKI WA NAZI
SAMAKI FILLET
SAMAKI KAANGA

$19.8
$5.9
$19.8

$0.5
$4.3
$4.3

$7.9
$8.0

$16.9
$15.6
$14.3

$9.8

$15.0
$15.0
$24.1
$28.0

$27.3
$28.0
$24.7
$26.7

Goat
MBUZI CHOMA NO SIDES $15.0
MBUZI KAANGA $29.9
MBUZI MCHUZI $27.3
MBUZI CHOMA WITH SIDE $29.3
Ingredients Used
RED SNAPPER
MANGO
POTATOES
BEEF
SPINACH
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

LAMB

LAMB CHOPS

MEAT
DESSERTS
APPETIZER
Side Dishes

P . SWEET COCONUT $4.6
= *» SAUCE

RICE

MASALA SAUCE $4.6
NDIZI KAANGA $5.9
KABEJI $5.9
SUKUMA WIKI $5.9
WALI $5.9
MOKIMO $5.9
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Swalhili Village The Consulate

1990 M St NW, Washington, DC Opening Hours:

20036, United States, Monday 11:00 -24:00

Montgomery Village Tuesday 11:00 -24:00
Wednesday 11:00 -24:00
Thursday 11:00 -24:00
Friday 11:00 -02:00
Saturday 11:00 -02:00
Sunday 11:00 -02:00
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