



https://menuweb.menu

1990 M St NW, Washington, DC 20036, United States, Montgomery Village +12027583384,+12026292353 - https://www.swahilivillages.com









The restaurant from Montgomery Village offers **70** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$11.9. Swahili Village The Consulate DC invites you to indulge in a flavorful dining experience in downtown Washington. Our delicious dishes will satisfy your cravings and have you coming back for more.

Contact us to reserve the finest table in town.



\$5.8

Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$8.0	Tropical Specials UGALI	\$5.9
Antipasti APPETIZERS		Restaurant Category DESSERT	
Starters		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
SWAHILI BASKET	\$9.8	SPRITE	\$4.5
Indian		GINGER ALE	\$4.5
	ΦΕ.Ο	Entrées	
CHAPATI	\$5.9		¢0 E
Beer		SAUSAGES BHAJIA	\$8.5 \$6.5
GINGER BEER	\$4.5	DITAGIA	Ψ0.5
		Starters & Salads	
Asian Specialties		POTATO CHIPS	\$5.9
SAMOSA		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.8
Lassi		Chicken	
MANGO LASSI	\$6.5	CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.4
	40.0	KUKU CURRY	\$23.4
Sodas & Juices			4_0
HI C FRUIT PUNCH		Soft Drinks	
		COKE	\$4.5
Arroz y biryani		FANTA ORANGE	\$4.5
PILAU	\$5.9	Da	
Cocktail		Beverages	
		SPICED TEA	\$5.0
MARGARITA		JUICES	\$6.0
Africa Fusion		Lunch Sides	
KUKU CHOMA	\$23.4	MCHICHA	\$5.8
			4- 6

PILAU SEASONED

2		
P	4	A TOP OF

Vegetarian		Goat		
MAHARAGWE	\$19.8	MBUZI CHOMA NO SIDES	\$15.0	
SPINACH TART	\$5.9	MBUZI KAANGA	\$29.9	
NDENGU	\$19.8	MBUZI MCHUZI	\$27.3	
Sauces		MBUZI CHOMA WITH SIDE	\$29.3	
PILIPILI SAUCE	\$0.5	Ingredients Used		
GOAT GRAVY SAUCE	\$4.3	RED SNAPPER		
BEEF GRAVY SAUCE	\$4.3	MANGO		
	+ 330	POTATOES		
Dessert		BEEF		
CHEESE CAKE	\$7.9	SPINACH		
MANGO MOUSSE	\$8.0			
CHEESECAKE		These Types Of Dishes		
		Are Being Served		
Salads		LAMB		
NYAMA SALAD	\$16.9	LAMB CHOPS		
KUKU SALAD	\$15.6	MEAT		
SAMAKI SALAD	\$14.3	DESSERTS		
HOUSE SALAD	\$9.8	APPETIZER		
Beef		Side Dishes		
NYAMA CHOMA WITH SIDE	\$15.0	SWEET COCONUT	44.0	
NYAMA CHOMA NO SIDES	\$15.0	SAUCE	\$4.6	
NYAMA MCHUZI	\$24.1	RICE		
NYAMA KAANGA	\$28.0	MASALA SAUCE	\$4.6	
		NDIZI KAANGA	\$5.9	
Fish		KABEJI	\$5.9	
SAMAKI WA MCHUZI	\$27.3	SUKUMA WIKI \$		
SAMAKI WA NAZI	\$28.0	WALI	\$5.9	
SAMAKI FILLET	\$24.7	MOKIMO	\$5.9	
SAMAKI KAANGA	\$26.7			



Swahili Village The Consulate

1990 M St NW, Washington, DC 20036, United States, Montgomery Village

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -24:00 Tuesday 11:00 -24:00 Wednesday 11:00 -24:00 Thursday 11:00 -24:00

Friday 11:00 -02:00 Saturday 11:00 -02:00 Sunday 11:00 -02:00

Made with Menu

